
Major, Sub-Major, Minor and Detailed

 Heads Titles

 Actuals

Budget

Estimates

Revised

Estimates

Budget

Estimates

1 2 3 4 5

2011 - 20122010 - 20112010 - 20112009 - 2010

( Rs. in lakhs)

LABOUR

143.59 150.54145.51140.56LABOUR

0230 Labour and Employment 143.59 140.50 150.50145.50

101 Receipts under Labour Laws 110.50105.50100.50100.64

1.13Miscellaneous fees under Workmen Company

Act

 --  --  -- 01

98.87 100.00 105.00 110.00Fees under Shops and Establishment Act02
0.64 0.50 0.50 0.50Fees under Motor Transport Act03

102 Fees for Registration of Trade Union  --  --  -- 0.16

0.16Fees for registration of Trade Union  --  --  -- 01
800 Other Receipts 40.0040.0040.0042.79

0.01Sale proceeds of dead stock, waste paper, etc  --  --  -- 80
42.78 40.00 40.00 40.00Other items81

0070 Other Administrative Services 0.01 0.05  --  -- 

60 Other Services 0.050.01  --  -- 

800 Other Receipts 0.05  --  -- 0.01

0.01 0.05Right to Information Act, 2005 (Central Act)  --  -- 01

0210 Medical and Public Health -0.01 0.01 0.040.01

01 Urban Health Services 0.01 0.040.01-0.01

101 Receipts from Employees State Insurance

Scheme

0.010.010.01-0.01

-0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01Receipts from E.S.I.S.01
800 Other Receipts 0.03 --  --  -- 

0.03Sale proceeds of dead stock, waste paper, etc  --  --  -- 80


